FMSS

ATIVO

CAIXA BRASIL IRF-M 1 TP FI RF
CAIXA PRATICO FIC RF CURTO PRAZO
BB FLUXO FIC RF PREVID

Total investimentos

Disponibilidade

SALDO CARTEIRA(%)

R$ 6.121.320,36 82,38%
R$ 1.152.775,39 15,51%
R$ 156.884,82 2,11%
R$ 7.430.980,57 100.00%
R$ 33.346,97 -

RESG.

D+0
D+0
D+0

4.963
7,1"b"
7, 111 "a"
7, 111 "a"

Carteira - Consolidado - Novembro/2022

RETORNO (R$)

R$ 55.912,33
R$ 6.981,06
R$ 3.235,52

R$ 66.128,91

(%)
0,92%
0,53%
0,88%
0,91%

TX ADM
0,20%
1,70%
1,00%

Total patrimdnio

R$ 7.464.327,54 100.00%
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